WORLD OF DANCE CLASSIC

Toronto Don Valley Hotel & Suites - 175 Wynford Drive, Toronto, ON, Canada, M3C 1J3

Name:		Studio:
Email:		Tel:
PRO-AM	Adult - Single Dance	x C\$40 =
	Adult - Championship	x C\$80 =
	Adult - Scholarship	x C\$115 =
	Solo Exhibition / Showdance - Daytime	x C\$150 =
	Solo Exhibition / Showdance - Evening	x C\$300 =
	JV/JR - Single Dance	x C\$25 =
	JV/JR - Championship	x C\$50 =
	JV/JR - Scholarship	x C\$75 =
AMATEUR	JV & JR / couple / Each Category	x C\$35 =
	JV & JR / couple / Championship	x C\$55 =
	JV & JR / couple / Challenge	x C\$50 =
	JV & JR / couple / Scholarship	x C\$80 =
	YTH,AD,S1-4 / couple / Each Category	x C\$45 =
	YTH,AD,S1-4 / couple / Championship	x C\$75 =
	YTH,AD,S1-4 / couple / Challenge	x C\$55 =
	YTH,AD,S1-4 / couple / Scholarship	x C\$100 =
	Amateur / Mixed-Am / Solo Showdance	x C\$65 =
	Mixed-Am & Solo Indv / Single Dance	x C\$15 =
	Mixed-Am & Solo Indv / Multi Dance	x C\$30 =
	Mixed-Am & Solo Indv / Championship	x C\$50 =
	Mixed-Am & Solo Indv / Challenge	x C\$30 =
	Mixed-Am & Solo Indv / Trophy Challenge	x C\$40 =
	Pre-Competitve - Couple	x C\$30 =
	Pre-Competitive - Solo, Assisted	x C\$15 =
	Pre-Comp Grand Trophy Challenge / person	x C\$40 =
	Group Routine (Small group <7 dancers)	x C\$70 =
	Group Routine (\$10 per dancer)	x C\$ =
		ENTRIES TOTAL = \$

METHOD OF PAYMENT ACCEPTED: Please send E-Transfer to <u>ks2dance@gmail.com</u>

Please Email entries and Summary Sheet to: info@WorldOfDanceClassic.com

Phone: 647-895-8922

Email: <u>info@WorldOfDanceClassic.com</u> www.worldofdanceclassic.com

"No responsibility for loss or theft of articles left in changing rooms or ballrooms can be accepted by the organizer, or by NDCC, and neither can they be held liable for injury sustained by persons participating in or attending this event, however caused. Everyone attending does so at his/her own risk." b) "All persons participating in this event, whether as competitors or officials, shall be bound by NDCC Rules, and by participating in this event automatically become obliged to adhere to them." c) "Persons attending this event automatically agree to the use of their likeness whether in still photography or video. Anyone objecting to this must contact the organizer.